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O O O O Dimension

0 0O O O Aperture

0 0O O O Drilling depth
000000 O Feed stroke
O O O O Travel speed

0 O O O Grade ability

O O O O Rising height from ground
O O O O Wind pressure

O O O Air consumption

0 O O O Engine power

00 O O O Rotary speed

00 O O O Rotation torque

FY180
T

mm
mm

m

mm
km/h
Max.
mm
Mpa
m/min
kw
rpm
N.m

3.8
3800*1550*2350
130-254
180

3000

2.5

30°

250
1.7-2.5
15-27
42-65
48-70
4200-5600
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